ML 311
H
E
A
T
 M
E
T

available on our web site: www.isomag.eu
OPTIONAL FEATURES
 (CHECK FOR MORE DETAILS  ‘HOW TO ORDER’ ON LAST PAGE)
LCD display
 Graphic display 122 x 32 pixels back light; characters
height 6,8 mm
 3  membrane keys
Current output
 N° 1 0/4…20mA selectable alternatively for flow, energy,
temperature T1, T2 or delta T
Temperature sensor  Thermal probes PT 100/PT500/PT1000 (2/3/4 wires)
Communication port    RS 485/MBus
Available protocols  Modbus over RS485/N2/BACnet over RS485/Mbus
Data storage  F-RAM: permanent data storage in power failure case
MID Certification  MI-004
MEASUREMENT
Temperature measuring
range  ϑmin -15 °C (+5°F),  ϑmax 150°C (302°F)
Delta temperature (Δϑ)
 Δϑ min 2 °C (35.6°F),   Δϑ max 150 °C (302°F)
 Δϑ min 0,1 °C (32.18°F) – for  instruments without MID
certificate
Measurement accuracy  System: ± 0.20 % (0.18 +  Δϑ min/Δϑ)
     ML 311
The manufacturer guarantees only English text   Page 6 of 14             ML311_EN_DS034REV01_IS.docx
available on our web site: www.isomag.eu
ITEM N. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 COVER-DISPLAY GLASS 1
2 KEYBOARD/DISPLAY 1
3 TERMINALS COVER 4
4 HOUSING 1
6 TERMINAL BLOCKS COVER 2
7 EXPANSION MODULE 1
8 PCB BOARD 1
9 REAR CLOSURE 1
5 MID SECURITY SEALING LABEL 2
1 2 3 4 6 7 8 95
5
E X P L O D E D  L A Y O U T
     ML 311
The manufacturer guarantees only English text   Page 7 of 14             ML311_EN_DS034REV01_IS.docx
available on our web site: www.isomag.eu
1
2
9
106
73
66
104
O V E R A L L  D I M E N S I O N S
     ML 311
The manufacturer guarantees only English text   Page 8 of 14             ML311_EN_DS034REV01_IS.docx
available on our web site: www.isomag.eu
V I S U A L I Z A T I O N   P A G E S
Different visualization possibilities simply by simply pressing a key
     ML 311
The manufacturer guarantees only English text   Page 9 of 14             ML311_EN_DS034REV01_IS.docx
available on our web site: www.isomag.eu
IN 1 IN 2 IN 3 IN 41 2 A
INPUTSPULSE
OUTPUT
RS485
INPUT TERMINAL BLOCK
COM
INGNDB
OUTPUT TERMINAL BLOCK
SH
-24V
OUT IN
4-20
+